91
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Low | Med | High
Specifications
Use:
Used for absorbing thermal expansion in exhaust, gas
ducting and low pressure systems. Pressure thrust
will be transmitted onto pipeline. Internal flow liners
for eliminating velocity and flow problems fitted as
standard.
Part
Number
Nom Length Max. Working
Pressure
Movements Pressure
ThrustBore Flanged Weld Ends Axial
(mm) (mm) (mm) kPa (mm) KN
25 XT-1000-100 25 660 660 1000 100 5.4
25 XT-1000-150 25 914 914 1000 150 5.4
25 XT-1000-200 25 1168 1168 1000 200 5.4
25 XT-2000-100 25 660 660 2000 100 11.5
25 XT-2000-150 25 914 914 2000 150 11.5
25 XT-2000-200 25 1168 1168 2000 200 11.5
40 XT-1000-100 40 660 660 1000 100 7.9
40 XT-1000-150 40 914 914 1000 150 7.9
40 XT-1000-200 40 1168 1168 1000 200 7.9
40 XT-2000-100 40 660 660 2000 100 16.6